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McGraw Hill Ambassador Schools List 

NSW 

Name of School: St. Philomena’s School Bathurst 
Programs used: Spelling Mastery, Reading Mastery 
Teacher: Kelly Farr 
Email: stphilsbathurst@bth.catholic.edu.au 

Name of School: Hinchinbrook Public School 
Programs used: Spelling Mastery 
Teacher: Lavinia Daniel 
Email: hinchinbro-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au 

Name of School: Nambucca Valley Christian Community School 
Programs used: Spelling Mastery, Reading Mastery 
Teacher: Kerry Frank 
Email: nvccs@nvccs.nsw.edu.au 

Name of School: Telopea Public School 
Programs used: Reading Mastery 
Teacher: Alan McGowan 
Email: telopea-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au 

VIC 

Name of School: The Victorian College for the Deaf 
Programs used: Spelling Mastery, Language For Learning, Language For 
Thinking, Language For Writing, Expressive Writing, Corrective Reading 
Comprehension, Connecting Math Concepts 
Teacher: Robert Burrows 
Email: Robert.Burrows@education.vic.gov.au 

Name of School: Mernda Primary School 
Programs used: Spelling Mastery 
Teacher: Mark Hart 
Email: mark.m@edumail.vic.gov.au 

Name of School: Bacchus Marsh Grammar 
Programs used: Spelling Mastery 
Teacher: Kelly Dilges 
Email: dilgesk@bmg.vic.edu.au
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Name of School: Vermont Primary School 
Programs used: Spelling Mastery 
Teacher: Jacqueline Strachan 
Email: strachan.jacqueline.j@edumail.vic.edu.au 

Name of School: Haileybury 
Programs used: Spelling Mastery 
Teacher: Charlotte Weir 
Email: charlotte.weir@haileybury.vic.edu.au 

Name of School: Templestowe College
Programs used: Spelling Mastery and Corrective Reading 
Teacher: Timothy Sproule
Email: Timothy.Sproule@education.vic.gov.au

Name of School: Ballarat Clarendon College
Programs used: Spelling Mastery, Corrective Reading and 
Corrective Math
Teacher: Mark Scruby
Email: Scruby@clarendon.vic.edu.au

QLD 

Name of School: Burnside High School 
Programs used: Corrective Reading Decoding 
Teacher: Billie Puka 
Email: bpuka0@eq.edu.au 

Name of School: Jamboree Heights State School Programs 
used: Spelling Mastery 
Teacher: Lyndel Ivory-Lisle 
Email: livor2@eq.edu.au 

Name of School: Mansfield State High School Programs 
used: Corrective Reading Decoding 
Teacher: Jacinta Gordon 
Email: jgord53@eq.edu.au 

Name of School: Mastery Schools Australia Programs 
used: All DI Programs
Teacher: Toni Hatten-Roberts
Email: toni.h@msa.qld.edu.au

Name of School: Broadbeach State School 
Programs used: All DI Programs 
Teacher: Jodie Kurt 
Email: jkurt2@eq.edu.au 
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Name of School: Caravonica State School 
Programs used: Spelling Mastery 
Teacher: Ann-Marie Ladner 
Email: aladn2@eq.edu.au 

Name of School: Sunnybank State High School 
Programs used: Corrective Reading 
Teacher: Cathy Seto-Payne 
Email: cseto1@eq.edu.au 

Name of School: Urangan Point State School
Programs used: Reading Mastery (SE), Spelling Mastery
Teacher: Angela Hubbert 
Email: ahubb10@eq.edu.au

WA 

Name of School: Aveley Secondary College 
Programs used: Expressive Writing, Language for Learning, Connecting 
Math Concepts, Corrective Reading 
Deputy: Sonya Barrett 
Email: Sonya.barrett@education.wa.edu.au 

Name of School: Canning Vale Primary School 
Program: Spelling Mastery 
Principal: Daniel Bergin 
Email: Daniel.bergin@education.wa.edu.au 

Name of School: Dawson Park Primary School 
Programs used: Spelling Mastery, Reading Mastery, Corrective Reading 
Principal: Pauline Johnson 
Email: Pauline.johnson@education.wa.edu.au 

Name of School: Merriwa Primary School 
Programs used: Spelling Mastery, Reading Mastery 
Teacher: Sue Waterhouse 
Email: sue.waterhouse@education.wa.edu.au 

Name of School: Ellen Stirling Primary School 
Programs used: Spelling Mastery, Reading Mastery 
Teacher: Dr Dean Goldspink JP 
Email: dean.goldspink@education.wa.edu.au 

Name of School: Hampton Park Primary School
Programs used: Spelling Mastery, Reading Mastery, Connecting Math 
Concepts, Reasoning and Writing, and Language for Learning. Teacher: 
Alison Wade
Email: alison.wade@education.wa.edu.au
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Name of School: Comet Bay College
Programs used: Corrective Reading, Expressive Writing, Spelling 
Through Morphographs, Essentials for Writing
Teacher: Melissa Webb
Email: melissa.webb2@education.wa.edu.au

Name of School: Yanchep Secondary College
Programs used: Connecting Math Concepts, Corrective Reading, 
Expressive Writing, Essentials for Algebra, SRA 2Inform Teacher: 
Julie Clarke
Email:  Julie.clarke@education.wa.edu.au
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